Car Number Order
RR Number

cBQ 180010 L
CcBQ 180207 L
cBQ 180345 L
cBQ 180608 L
cBQ 180623 L
cBQ 180633 L
cBQ 180931 L
cBQ 181183 L
cBQ 181379 L
cBQ 181534 L
cBQ 181604 L
cBQ 181845 L
cBQ 181907 L
cBQ 181941 L
cBQ 181979 L
cBQ 182097 L
cBQ 182179 L
cBQ 182240 L
cBQ 182244 L
cBQ 184026 L
cBQ 184070 L
cBQ 184182 L

Train Date and Line Number Order
L/E Kind Tons Contents

RR Number

cBQ 181979 L
cBQ 181183 L
cBQ 180010 L
cBQ 180207 L
cBQ 181604 L
cBQ 180633 L
cBQ 180608 L
cBQ 181845 L
cBQ 184070 L
cBQ 182097 L
cBQ 180931 L
cBQ 181907 L
cBQ 182244 L
cBQ 182179 L
cBQ 184026 L
cBQ 181534 L
cBQ 180345 L
cBQ 180623 L
cBQ 181379 L
cBQ 182240 L
cBQ 184182 L
cBQ 181941 L
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Clay
Clay
Clay
Clay
Clay
Clay
Clay
Clay
Clay
Clay
Clay
Clay
Clay
Clay
Clay
Clay
Clay
Clay
Clay
Clay
Clay
Clay

Clay
Clay
Clay
Clay
Clay
Clay
Clay
Clay
Clay
Clay
Clay
Clay
Clay
Clay
Clay
Clay
Clay
Clay
Clay
Clay
Clay
Clay

L/E Kind Tons Contents Station/J ion

Destination

Ci

Minnesota Tfr MN  Norshore Jct MN  Reserve Mining

Minnesota Tfr MN  Norshore Jct MN  Reserve Mining

Minnesota Tfr MN  Norshore Jct MN  Reserve Mining Company

Minnesota Tfr MN  Negaunee Ml Empire Mining

Minnesota Tfr MN  Norshore Jct MN  Reserve Mining Company

Minnesota Tfr MN  Norshore Jct MN  Reserve Mining

Minnesota Tfr MN  Norshore Jct MN  Reserve Mining Company

Minnesota Tfr MN  Norshore Jct MN  Reserve Mining

Minnesota Tfr MN  Norshore Jct MN  Reserve Mining Company

Minnesota Tfr MN  Norshore Jct MN  Reserve Mining Company

Minnesota Tfr MN  Norshore Jct MN  Reserve Mining

Minnesota Tfr MN  Emco MN  Erie Mining

Minnesota Tfr MN  Norshore Jct MN  Reserve Mining Company

Minnesota Tfr MN  Emco MN  Erie Mining

Savanna IL Ranville Ml The Hanna Mining Co.

Minnesota Tfr MN  Norshore Jct MN  Reserve Mining Company

Minnesota Tfr MN  Norshore Jct MN  Reserve Mining Company

Minnesota Tfr MN  Negaunee M|l Empire Mine

Minnesota Tfr MN  Norshore Jct MN  Reserve Mining Company
SCH L IROORE

Minnesota Tfr MN  Emco MN  Erie Mining

Minnesota Tfr MN  Emco MN  Erie Mining

Station/J ion  Destination Consig

Savanna IL Ranville Ml The Hanna Mining Co.

Minnesota Tfr MN  Norshore Jct MN  Reserve Mining

Minnesota Tfr MN  Norshore Jct MN  Reserve Mining

Minnesota Tfr MN  Norshore Jct MN  Reserve Mining

Minnesota Tfr MN  Norshore Jct MN  Reserve Mining

Minnesota Tfr MN  Norshore Jct MN  Reserve Mining

Minnesota Tfr MN  Negaunee Ml Empire Mining

Minnesota Tfr MN  Emco MN  Erie Mining

Minnesota Tfr MN  Emco MN  Erie Mining

Minnesota Tfr MN  Norshore Jct MN  Reserve Mining Company

Minnesota Tfr MN  Norshore Jct MN  Reserve Mining Company

Minnesota Tfr MN  Norshore Jct MN  Reserve Mining Company

Minnesota Tfr MN  Norshore Jct MN  Reserve Mining Company

Minnesota Tfr MN  Norshore Jct MN  Reserve Mining Company
SCH IL IROORE

Minnesota Tfr MN  Norshore Jct MN  Reserve Mining Company

Minnesota Tfr MN  Norshore Jct MN  Reserve Mining Company

Minnesota Tfr MN  Norshore Jct MN  Reserve Mining Company

Minnesota Tfr MN  Norshore Jct MN  Reserve Mining Company

Minnesota Tfr MN  Negaunee Ml  Empire Mine

Minnesota Tfr MN  Emco MN  Erie Mining

Minnesota Tfr MN  Emco MN  Erie Mining

Remarks

CB&Q 180000-180099
CB&Q 180200-180249
CB&Q 180300-180399
CB&Q 180500-180649
CB&Q 180500-180649
CB&Q 180500-180649
CB&Q 180850-181049
CB&Q 180850-181049
CB&Q 181250-181546
CB&Q 181250-181546
CB&Q 181550-181899
CB&Q 181550-181899
CB&Q 181900-182249
CB&Q 181900-182249
CB&Q 181900-182249
CB&Q 181900-182249
CB&Q 181900-182249
CB&Q 181900-182249
CB&Q 181900-182249
CB&Q 184000-184399
CB&Q 184000-184399
CB&Q 184000-184399

Remarks

CB&Q 181900-182249
CB&Q 180850-181049
CB&Q 180000-180099
CB&Q 180200-180249
CB&Q 181550-181899
CB&Q 180500-180649
CB&Q 180500-180649
CB&Q 181550-181899
CB&Q 184000-184399
CB&Q 181900-182249
CB&Q 180850-181049
CB&Q 181900-182249
CB&Q 181900-182249
CB&Q 181900-182249
CB&Q 184000-184399
CB&Q 181250-181546
CB&Q 180300-180399
CB&Q 180500-180649
CB&Q 181250-181546
CB&Q 181900-182249
CB&Q 184000-184399
CB&Q 181900-182249

BIt 1940 Havelock
Blt 1943 Havelock
BIt 1945 Havelock
Blt 1948 Havelock
BIt 1948 Havelock
BIt 1948 Havelock
BIt 1952 Havelock
BIt 1952 Havelock
Bt 1957 Havelock
BIt 1957 Havelock
BIt 1958 Havelock
BIt 1958 Havelock
Bt 1961 Havelock
Bt 1961 Havelock
BIt 1961 Havelock
BIt 1961 Havelock
Bt 1961 Havelock
Bt 1961 Havelock
BIt 1961 Havelock
BIt 1966 ACF

BIt 1966 ACF

BIt 1966 ACF

BIt 1961 Havelock
Blt 1952 Havelock
BIt 1940 Havelock
BIt 1943 Havelock
BIt 1958 Havelock
Blt 1948 Havelock
BIt 1948 Havelock
BIt 1958 Havelock
BIt 1966 ACF

Bt 1961 Havelock
Blt 1952 Havelock
BIt 1961 Havelock
BIt 1961 Havelock
Bt 1961 Havelock
BIt 1966 ACF

BIt 1957 Havelock
BIt 1945 Havelock
BIt 1948 Havelock
BIt 1957 Havelock
BIt 1961 Havelock
BIt 1966 ACF

BIt 1961 Havelock

RR
CB&Q
CB&Q
CB&Q
CB&Q
CB&Q
CB&Q
CB&Q
CB&Q
CB&Q
CB&Q
CB&Q
CB&Q
CB&Q
CB&Q
CB&Q
CB&Q
CB&Q
CB&Q
CB&Q
CB&Q
CB&Q
CB&Q

RR
CB&Q
CB&Q
CB&Q
CB&Q
CB&Q
CB&Q
CB&Q
CB&Q
CB&Q
CB&Q
CB&Q
CB&Q
CB&Q
CB&Q
CB&Q
CB&Q
CB&Q
CB&Q
CB&Q
CB&Q
CB&Q
CB&Q

Train
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97

Train
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97

Date
6/4/1966
6/4/1966
7/2/1966
6/4/1966
7/2/1966
6/4/1966
7/2/1966
6/4/1966
7/2/1966
7/2/1966
6/4/1966
6/4/1966
7/2/1966
7/2/1966
6/4/1966
7/2/1966
7/2/1966
7/2/1966
7/2/1966
7/2/1966
6/4/1966
7/2/1966

Date
6/4/1966
6/4/1966
6/4/1966
6/4/1966
6/4/1966
6/4/1966
6/4/1966
6/4/1966
6/4/1966
71211966
71211966
71211966
71211966
71211966
71211966
71211966
71211966
71211966
71211966
71211966
71211966
71211966

Line # Car Type
59 29' 3" Steel Two Bay Covered Hopper. 1958 cuft. Built 1943. Riveted Roof.
60 29' 3" Steel Two Bay Covered Hopper. 1958 cuft. Built 1943. Riveted Roof.

52 29' 3" Steel 2-Bay CH 1958 cuft. Blt 1945. Riveted Roof.

66 29' 3" Steel 2-Bay CH 1958 cuft. BIt 1948. Riveted Roof.

53 29' 3" Steel 2-Bay CH 1958 cuft. Bt 1948. Riveted Roof.

62 29' 3" Steel 2-Bay CH 1958 cuft. Blt 1948. Riveted Roof.

43 29' 3" Steel Two Bay 1958 cuft Blt 1952

58 29' 3" Steel Two Bay Covered Hopper. 1958 cuft. Built 1957.

54 29' 3" Steel 2-Bay CH 1958 cuft Blt 1957

51 29' 3" Steel 2-Bay CH 1958 cuft BIt 1957

61 29' 3" Steel Two Bay Covered Hopper. 1958 cuft. Built 1958.
102 29' 3" Steel 2-Bay CH 1958 cuft. Blt 1958

44 29' 3" Steel Two Bay 1958 cuft

87 29' 3" Steel Two Bay 1958 cuft

17 29' 3" Steel Two Bay 1958 cuft

42 29' 3" Steel Two Bay 1958 cuft

46 29' 3" Steel Two Bay 1958 cuft

56 29' 3" Steel Two Bay 1958 cuft

45 29' 3" Steel Two Bay 1958 cuft

50 38' ACF Center Flow CH 3200 cuft - Trough Hatches and Gravity Outlets
103 38' ACF Center Flow CH 3200 cuft - Trough Hatches and Gravity Outlets

86 38' ACF Center Flow CH 3200 cuft - Trough Hatches and Gravity Outlets

Line # Car Type

17 29' 3" Steel Two Bay 1958 cuft
58 29' 3" Steel Two Bay Covered Hopper. 1958 cuft. Built 1957.

59 29' 3" Steel Two Bay Covered Hopper. 1958 cuft. Built 1943. Riveted Roof.
60 29' 3" Steel Two Bay Covered Hopper. 1958 cuft. Built 1943. Riveted Roof.

61 29' 3" Steel Two Bay Covered Hopper. 1958 cuft. Built 1958.
62 29' 3" Steel 2-Bay CH 1958 cuft. Blt 1948. Riveted Roof.
66 29' 3" Steel 2-Bay CH 1958 cuft. Blt 1948. Riveted Roof.
102 29' 3" Steel 2-Bay CH 1958 cuft. Blt 1958
103 38' ACF Center Flow CH 3200 cuft - Trough Hatches and Gravity Outlets
42 29' 3" Steel Two Bay 1958 cuft
43 29' 3" Steel Two Bay 1958 cuft Blt 1952
44 29' 3" Steel Two Bay 1958 cuft
45 29' 3" Steel Two Bay 1958 cuft
46 29' 3" Steel Two Bay 1958 cuft
50 38" ACF Center Flow CH 3200 cuft - Trough Hatches and Gravity Outlets
51 29' 3" Steel 2-Bay CH 1958 cuft BIt 1957
52 29' 3" Steel 2-Bay CH 1958 cuft. Blt 1945. Riveted Roof.
53 29' 3" Steel 2-Bay CH 1958 cuft. Blt 1948. Riveted Roof.
54 29' 3" Steel 2-Bay CH 1958 cuft BIt 1957
56 29' 3" Steel Two Bay 1958 cuft
86 38' ACF Center Flow CH 3200 cuft - Trough Hatches and Gravity Outlets
87 29' 3" Steel Two Bay 1958 cuft

RR Class
HC-1
HC-1
HC-1
HC-1
HC-1
HC-1
HC-1A
HC-1A
HC-1A
HC-1A
HC-1B
HC-1B
HC-1C
HC-1C
HC-1C
HC-1C
HC-1C
HC-1C
HC-1C
LO-7
LO-7
LO-7

RR Class
HC-1C
HC-1A
HC-1
HC-1
HC-1B
HC-1
HC-1
HC-1B
LO-7
HC-1C
HC-1A
HC-1C
HC-1C
HC-1C
LO-7
HC-1A
HC-1
HC-1
HC-1A
HC-1C
LO-7
HC-1C



